Maharshi Patanjali Vidya Mandir

28-A, Shilakhana, Rasoolabad Ghat Road, Teliarganj, Prayagraj

Fee Details: 2024-25

(for children taking admission in the Session 2024-25)

al particul Students
ass articulars School Composite Fee
Admission Fee Rs. 55000 /- (one time which is non- refundable) 67400
Vil (only to be paid once by new students at the time of admission)
School Composite Fee (annually for all students, payable in 4 installments)
Transport Maintenance Fee (optional) (Payable in 4 installments of 16850 /-)
Admission Fee Rs. 55000 /- (one time which is non- refundable) 70920
IXX (only to be paid once by new students at the time of admission)
School Composite Fee (annually for all students, payable in 4 installments) (Payable in 4 installments of 17730 /-)
Transport Maintenance Fee (optional)
XI-XII Admission Fee Rs. 55000 /- (one time which is non- refundable)
PCM/PCB . . . 78960
th (only to be paid once by new students at the time of admission)
wi
Computer School Composite Fee (annually for all students, payable in 4 instaliments) (Payable in 4 installments of 19740 /-)
/IP/ Biotech |Transport Maintenance Fee (optional)
Admission Fee Rs. 55000 /- (one time which is non- refundable)
XI-X1l . . . 76280
PCM/PCB (only to be paid once by new students at the time of admission)
with Phy.Edu. School Composite Fee (annually for all students, payable in 4 installments) (Payable in 4 installments of 19070 /-)
Transport Maintenance Fee (optional)
XI-XII Admission Fee Rs. 55000 /- (one time which is non- refundable) 70920
PCM/PCB |(only to be paid once by new students at the time of admission)
with Other [School Composite Fee (annually for all students, payable in 4 installments) (Payable in 4 installments of 17730 /-)
Optional Transport Maintenance Fee (optional)
X=Xl Admission Fee Rs. 55000 /- (one time which is non- refundable)
Commerce/A . . . 76280
s with (only to be paid once by new students at the time of admission)
rts wi
Computer School Composite Fee (annually for all students, payable in 4 installments) (Payable in 4 installments of 19070 /-)
/IP/ Biotech |Transport Maintenance Fee (optional)
XI-XII Admission Fee Rs. 55000 /- (one time which is non- refundable) 73600
Commerce/A [(only to be paid once by new students at the time of admission)
rts with School Composite Fee (annually for all students, payable in 4 installments) (Payable in 4 installments of 18400 /-)
Phy.Edu. Transport Maintenance Fee (optional)
XI-XII Admission Fee Rs. 55000 /- (one time which is non- refundable) 68280
Commerce/A [(only to be paid once by new students at the time of admission)
rts with Other(school Composite Fee (annually for all students, payable in 4 installments) (Payable in 4 installments of 17070 /-)
Optional Transport Maintenance Fee (optional)
Note:
1 School Composite Fee under the head of Composite Annual Fee is payable quarterly.
2 Fee can be paid through Cheque, Demand Draft and online by visiting our website www.mpvm.edu.in
3 For any optional/ Co-curricular/ extracurricular activities,Career counselling,exams which are optional in nature,
NITSE,Olympiads,|ICAS,Spell B, excursions,any similar activities,which are optional, a separate fee will be charged.
4 CBSE Board Exam fee of class X & XIl must be deposited with the class teacher as and when informed.

Due date for Ist Installment of Annual Composite Fee

Payable before 10th April

Due date for lind Installment of Annual Composite Fee

Payable before 10th July

Due date for llird Installment of Annual Composite Fee

Payable before 10th October

Due date for IVth Installment of Annual Composite Fee

Payable before 10th January




